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BAKERY

MISCELLANEOUS BAKERY

4 oz Utility Cup
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5304B
FC
82 mm
75 mm
60 mm
39 mm
40 mm
110 mL
4.5 kg
650 x 425 x 182 mm
1000 / case
3 x 9 = 27
 

 
047552595424
 
3 1/4 in
2 15/16 in
2 3/8 in
1 9/16 in
1 9/16 in
3.7 fl oz
9.8 lb
25 1/2 x 16 3/4 x 7 1/4 in
 
 
 

Half Sheet Cake Pan
Aluminum
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

5650B
FC
447 x 326 mm
430 x 310 mm
420 x 297 mm
32 mm
35 mm
4000 mL
8.2 kg
505 x 460 x 340 mm
100 / case
4 x 5 = 20
 

 

047552595332
 
17 5/8 x 12 13/16 in
16 15/16 x 12 3/16 in
16 9/16 x 11 11/16 in
1 1/4 in
1 3/8 in
135.3 fl oz
18.0 lb
20 x 18 x 13 1/2 in
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PIE

2" Tart Pan
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5802
FC
65 mm
60 mm
40 mm
20 mm
25 mm
40 mL
1.1 kg
385 x 140 x 145 mm
1000 / case
21 x 12 = 252
 

 
047552595318
 
2 9/16 in
2 3/8 in
1 9/16 in
13/16 in
1 in
1.4 fl oz
2.3 lb
15 1/4 x 5 1/2 x 5 3/4 in
 
 
 

3" Tart Pan
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5803
FC
74.5 mm
65 mm
38.5 mm
20 mm
25 mm
35 mL
1.3 kg
430 x 160 x 165 mm
1000 / case
14 x 10 = 140
 

 
047552595417
 
2 15/16 in
2 9/16 in
1 1/2 in
13/16 in
1 in
1.2 fl oz
2.9 lb
17 x 6 1/4 x 6 1/2 in
 
 
 

4" Tart Pan
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5804
FC
94 mm
85 mm
54 mm
19 mm
27 mm
70 mL
1.9 kg
420 x 200 x 205 mm
1000 / case
15 x 8 = 120
 

 
047552595325
 
3 11/16 in
3 3/8 in
2 1/8 in
3/4 in
1 1/6 in
2.4 fl oz
4.2 lb
16 1/2 x 7 3/4 x 8 in
 
 
 

10" Pie Plate Deep
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom

 
5810D
FC
245 mm
220 mm
178 mm

 
047552595295
 
9 5/8 in
8 11/16 in
7 in
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Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

30 mm
45 mm
900 mL
4.8 kg
500 x 390 x 260 mm
250 / case
6 x 7 = 42
 

1 3/16 in
1 3/4 in
30.4 fl oz
10.6 lb
19 3/4 x 15 1/4 x 10 1/4 in
 
 
 

12" Pie Plate Perforated Deep

Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

5812PF
FC
297 mm
278 mm
228 mm
35 mm
48 mm
1600 mL
9.3 kg
605 x 310 x 375 mm
250 / case
6 x 5 = 30
 

 

047552595301
 
11 11/16 in
10 15/16 in
9 in
1 3/8 in
1 7/8 in
54.1 fl oz
20.4 lb
23 3/4 x 12 1/4 x 14 3/4 in
 
 
 

5" Pot Pie Plate
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
525B
FC
125 mm
110 mm
75 mm
31 mm
35 mm
200 ml
10.5 kg
640 x 295 x 515 mm
2500 / Case
6 x 3 = 18
 

 
047552515545
 
4 7/8 in
4 3/8 in
3 in
1 1/4 in
1 3/8 in
7.0 fl oz
23.2 lb
25 1/4 x 11 1/2 x 20 1/4 in
 
 
 

8" Shallow Pie Plate
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5808S
FC
200 mm
180 mm
145 mm
21 mm
25 mm
400 ml
6 kg
415 x 250 x 415 mm
500 / Case
9 x 4 = 36
 

 
047552518188
 
7 7/8 in
7 1/8 in
5 3/4 in
13/16 in
1 in
14.1 fl oz
13.2 lb
16 1/4 x 9 3/4 x 16 1/4 in
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8" Pie Plate Smooth Bottom

Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 

5808M
FC
202 mm
176 mm
145 mm
22 mm
25 mm
425 mL
5.8 kg
535 x 425 x 225 mm
500 / Case
4 x 8 = 32
 

 

047552595493
 
7 15/16 in
6 15/16 in
5 11/16 in
7/8 in
1 in
15 fl oz
12.8 lb
21 x 16 3/4 x 8 3/4 in
 
 
 

9" Deep Pie Plate
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5809D
FC
225 mm
205 mm
165 mm
34 mm
39 mm
800 ml
7.5 kg
470 x 410 x 470 mm
500 / Case
4 x 4 = 16
 

 
047552518218
 
8 7/8 in
8 1/8 in
6 5/8 in
1 5/16 in
1 9/16 in
28.2 fl oz
16.5 lb
18 1/2 x 16 1/4 x 18 1/2 in
 
 
 

9" Pie Plate Shallow
Item Number/UPC
Rim Style
Top Out
Top In
Bottom
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Capacity
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5809S
FC
227 mm
207 mm
171 mm
26 mm
30 mm
640 mL
7.5 kg
465 x 355 x 465 mm
500 / Case
6 x 3 = 18
 

 
047552594977
 
8 15/16 in
8 1/8 in
6 3/4 in
1.0 in
1 3/16 in
22.5 fl oz
16.5 lb
18 1/4 x 14 x 18 1/4 in
 
 
 




